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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
SIT/TAG Inc ASBURY AUTOMOTIVE GROUP INC [ | (Check all applicable)
e NYSE: ABG ] Director X 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)

C/O MORRIS GALEN, TONKEN TORP L.L.P.
1600 PIONEER TOWER, 888 SW FIFTH AVENUE

(Street)
PORTLAND OR 97204
(City) (State) (Zip)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
03/31/2005

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | Price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 400 D | $15.12 333,600 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 3,600 D $15.2 330,000 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 1,800 D | $15.21 328,200 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 2,500 D | $15.22 325,700 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 500 D | $15.24 325,200 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 3,600 D | $15.25 321,600 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 100 D | $15.26 321,500 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 300 D | $15.27 321,200 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 5,000 D $15.3 316,200 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 700 D | $15.44 315,500 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 1,737 D | $15.45 313,763 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 03/31/2005 S 263 D | $15.46 313,500 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 04/01/2005 S 700 D | $15.07 312,800 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 04/01/2005 S 500 D | $15.08 312,300 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 04/01/2005 S 500 D $15.1 311,800 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 04/01/2005 S 500 D | $15.15 311,300 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 04/01/2005 S 500 D | $15.16 310,800 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 04/04/2005 S 500 D $15 310,300 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 04/04/2005 S 200 D | $15.01 310,100 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 04/04/2005 S 500 D | $15.02 309,600 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 04/04/2005 S 800 D | $15.05 308,800 D
Common stock, par value $0.01 per share 04/04/2005 S 200 D | $15.12 308,600 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001302019
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001144980

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of Respien G;I;ntthayIYear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: " Ben(:ficial‘
&nstr. 3% _Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
ema kq-Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or 1 Security (Instr. 3 | 1 Following I (1) (Instr. 4)

Disposed Lynne A. Burgess, Attorney-in-ported

of (D) Ly BESS Y104/06/2005

(Instr. 3,4 Fact (Instr. 4)

and 5) ** J;iu ing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportigg person, see Insttuction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentiongl misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If pace s insufficient, see Instruction 6 fQr proceflérsount

Persons who respond tg the collection offinformation contdined in this fgrm arg not fequired to respond unlegs the Imgpl ys a currently valid OMB Number.
of

Date Expiration
Code | V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares




